1110000003818

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	()
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200297784852

17 APR 13 AM 8: 35

RECEIVED

聖 4: 19

APR 19 2017 J. HARRIE

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

 $\mathcal{A}^{(2)} = \mathcal{A}^{(2)} \cdot \mathcal{A}^{(2)} \cdot \mathcal{A}^{(2)} \cdot \mathcal{A}^{(2)} = 0$

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE : 597693 5012293
AUTHORIZATION : STREET ROOM COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00
ORDER DATE: April 12, 2017
ORDER TIME : 3:33 PM
ORDER NO. : 597693-015
CUSTOMER NO: 5012293
FOREIGN FILINGS
NAME: URBAN LENDING SOLUTIONS APPRAISALS, LLC
CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
XXXX AMENDMENT
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 14, 2017

CSC MELISSA ZENDER



SUBJECT: URBAN LENDING SOLUTIONS APPRAISALS, LLC

Ref. Number: M11000003818

We have received your document for URBAN LENDING SOLUTIONS APPRAISALS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA LLC, but your entity is a FOREIGN LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 117A00007270

17 APR 18 AH 11: 09

<u>ရာ</u> က

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1 Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of	
State Urban Lending Solutions Appraisals, LLC	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
2 The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M11000003818	
3 Jurisdiction of its organization. Delaware	
4 Date authorized to do business in Florida. 7/19/2011	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	
5. New name of the limited liability company. Valuation Connect, LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company, ""L L C," or "LLC")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new	е
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address	
, Florida	
City Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply we the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limite liability company has been notified in writing of this change.	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. If the amendment c	hanges person, title or capacity m ac	. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605 0902 (1)(e), indicate that change			
tle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action		
			Add		
			Remov		
			Add		
			Remove		
			Add		
			Remove		
			Add		
			Remove		
<u></u>			Add 17		
aforementioned amo	ne law of which this entity is organi	he official having custody of records in the	Remove		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF DOCUMENT FILED

I, Wayne W. Williams, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, the attached document is a true and complete copy of the

Articles of Amendment

with Document # 20171259379 of Valuation Connect, LLC

Colorado Limited Liability Company

(Entity ID # 20101353275)

consisting of 2 pages.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 04/11/2017 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 04/12/2017@13:22:04.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 04/12/2017 @ 13:22:04 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 10184799



Mayne W. Williams

Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

*******End of Certificate*

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/biz/CertificateSearchCriteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate. For more information, visit our Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/click "Businesses, trademarks, trade names" and select "Frequently Asked Questions."



Document must be filed electronically. Paper documents are not accepted. Fees & forms are subject to change. For more information or to print copies of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us.

Colorado Secretary of State

Date and Time: 03/31/2017 01:19 PM

ID Number: 20101353275

Document number: 20171259379

Amount Paid: \$25.00

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Amendment

	filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et so	eq. and §7-80-209 of the	Colorado Revised Stati	utes (C.R.S.)	
1.	For the entity, its ID number and entity	r the entity, its ID number and entity name are			
	ID number	20101353275 (Colorado Secretary of State II	number)		
	Entity name	Urban Lending Solu	tions Appraisals, LL	.C	
2.	The new entity name (if applicable) is	is Valuation Connect, LLC			
3.	(If the following statement applies, adopt the state) This document contains additional	atement by marking the box and include an attachment.) amendments or other information.			
4.	(Caution: <u>Leave blank</u> if the document does not be consequences. Read instructions before entering		ting a delayed effective date h	as significant legai	,
	(If the following statement applies, adopt the stat	ement by entering a date and, if a	applicable, time using the requ	iired format.)	
	The delayed effective date and, if app	licable, time of this docu			
			(mm/dd/yyy	y hour:minute am/pm	,
No	tice:				
ack ind per the stat	using this document to be delivered to the cnowledgment of each individual causing ividual's act and deed, or that such indivision on whose behalf such individual is crequirements of part 3 of article 90 of tit tutes, and that such individual in good fainplies with the requirements of that Part,	such delivery, under pena dual in good faith believes ausing such document to b le 7, C.R.S. and, if applica th believes the facts stated	Ities of perjury, that such such document is the a e delivered for filing, tal ble, the constituent docu in such document are tr	h document is some and deed of the conformation and the cure and such do not and such do not and such do not and such do	the ity with organic
	is perjury notice applies to each individua ether or not such individual is identified				ate,
5.	The true name and mailing address of the individual causing the document to be delivered for filing are				
	ning ac	Lewis	Rebecca	•	
		(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	(Suffix)
		301 Grant Street	and number or Post Office Box in	oformation	
		14th Floor		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
		Pittsburgh	PA 152		
		(City)	United States	(Postal/Zip Code S	ij
		(Province – if applicable)	(Country - if not US)	_	

(If the following statement applies, adopt the statement by marking the box and include an attachment.)
This document contains the true name and mailing address of one or more additional individuals causing the document to be delivered for filing.
Disclaimer:
This form/cover sheet, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are furnished without representation or warranty. While this form/cover sheet is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form/cover sheet. Questions should be addressed to the user's legal, business or tax advisor(s).